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Men / 4 / 4A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

David Anderson4011
Oroville

8.900 9.600 9.10010.200 9.8009.800 57.400
5T 1 1 2 2T 2 1 

1 

Bryson Brandon4001
Clovis

8.400 9.100 8.80010.100 9.70010.100 56.200
10 3 2 5T 1 3T 2 

2 

Quinn Gamble4015
Redwood Empire

8.800 9.400 8.5009.800 10.2009.000 55.700
7 2 3 11 6 1 3 

3 

Tristan Stearns4031
Top Flight

9.000 8.500 8.6009.100 9.7009.400 54.300
4 5 5 9T 4 4T 4 

4 

Morgan Stump4020
Redwood Empire

9.700 8.900 8.8008.700 9.2008.800 54.100
1T 4 7 6T 8T 6 5 

5 

Dominic Garcia4022
Santa Cruz

9.700 7.300 8.7009.000 9.3008.700 52.700
2T 9 6 8 10T 5 6 

6 

Alex Torjyan4033
Top Flight

9.100 8.400 9.3008.000 7.9008.900 51.600
3 6 9 1 7 10 7 

7 

Brogan Pinheiro4005
Clovis

8.600 7.100 8.9008.400 8.7008.700 50.400
8 10 8 3T 11T 7 8 

8 

Miles Turner4013
Oroville

7.800 6.400 8.8009.200 8.5009.200 49.900
11 11 4 7T 5 9 9T

9T

Pa'Kalani Saxton-Vaka4023
Santa Cruz

8.900 7.700 8.6007.300 8.6008.800 49.900
6T 7 10 10T 9T 8 10T

10T

Kai Wesener4034
Top Flight

8.500 7.500 8.9006.200 6.9009.800 47.800
9 8 11 4T 3T 11 11 

11 
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